COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name
Anthony Norton
Bridell Miers
Constance Gamboa
Fabian Franco
Monica Lara
Ashley Espinosa
Ana Acosta
Abigail Burns
Kade Ashley
Andrea Dawes

Department
Constable PCT 1
Special Projects
County Clerk

Jail Operations

Tax Assessor

County Clerk
Sheriff's Office
GIS/Rural Addressing
Jail Operations
Justice of the Peace #3

Dept #
5510
7560
0801
5030
3101
0801
5001
0650
5030
2433

Title
Deputy Constable

Engineering Project Manager

Deputy County Clerk II
Detention Officer
Property Tax Liaison
Administrative Secretary
Crim Justice Info Spec
GIS Coordinator PT
Detention Officer

Legal Clerk I

April 5, 2021

Salary
$60,803
$117,500
$37,842
$41,193
$44,573
$41,018
$34,990
$23.36/hr
$41,193
$32,467

Grade
555
518
533
550
535
534
532
536
550
531

% over Min
5%
42%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
4/6/2021
4/21/2021
4/5/2021
4/12/2021
3/24/2021
4/5/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
4/12/2021
3/16/2021

Notes

Court Approval
Specialized Skillset
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



