COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

April 5, 2021

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Anthony Norton	Constable PCT 1	5510	Deputy Constable	\$60,803	555	5%	4/6/2021	Court Approval
Bridell Miers	Special Projects	7560	Engineering Project Manager	\$117,500	518	42%	4/21/2021	Specialized Skillset
Constance Gamboa	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$37,842	533	0%	4/5/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Fabian Franco	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$41,193	550	0%	4/12/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Monica Lara	Tax Assessor	3101	Property Tax Liaison	\$44,573	535	0%	3/24/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Ashley Espinosa	County Clerk	0801	Administrative Secretary	\$41,018	534	0%	4/5/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Ana Acosta	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$34,990	532	0%	3/29/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Abigail Burns	GIS/Rural Addressing	0650	GIS Coordinator PT	\$23.36/hr	536	0%	3/29/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Kade Ashley	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$41,193	550	0%	4/12/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Andrea Dawes	Justice of the Peace #3	2433	Legal Clerk I	\$32,467	531	0%	3/16/2021	HR Pre-Approval